Results by
Timing MD
Software by
ChuckScore
CrossCount
ry
Bib
Place No
1 75
2 84
3 109
4 100
5 200
6 64
7 25
8 42
9 96
10 17
11 13
12 6
13 151
14 153
15 70
16 116
17 247
18 212
19 161

IHSAA Brown County Cross Country Semi State

Name
Annalyssa Crain (10)
Hannah Sale (11)
Sydney Liddle (11)
Clare Vogel (11)
Ashton Chase (12)
Olivia Morlok (11)
Abby Beathea (9)
McKenna Cavanaugh (12)
Allison Morphew (11)
Mya Hagerty (11)
Abbey Armstrong (11)
Makenna Pruett (9)
Alyssa Skorge (12)
Andi VanMeter (9)
Kaylyn Holman (9)
Ellie Hall (9)

Lily Barton (11)
Jacy Collins (11)

Emma Morrison (11)

10/20/18

Girls

School
Edgewood
Evansville F.J. Reitz
Floyd Central
Evansville Reitz Memorial
Seymour
Columbus North
Bloomington South
Christian Academy of Indiana
Evansville Reitz Memorial
Bloomington North
Bloomington North
Barr-Reeve
Jasper
Jasper
Crothersville
Forest Park
Terre Haute South Vigo
Shakamak

Jennings County

Time

17:59.3
18:38.5
18:40.2

18:45.6
18:55.5
18:57.4
19:00.8
19:01.9
19:02.4
19:04.8
19:07.0
19:12.7
19:13.0
19:13.3
19:14.9
19:15.8
19:18.6
19:20.4
19:23.2

Pace

5:47
6:00
6:00
6:02
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:14



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

111
101
234
77
14
104
68
78
67
244
35
56
172
19
251
18
28
15
119
181
98
26
47
106
90
114
92
88
176
33
59
66
138

Lillian Pearce (12)
Sydney Baxter (10)
Mykayla Couchenour (11)
Sarah Foster (10)
Beatrice Cakmak (9)
Jaydon Cirincione (9)
Marcie Stewart (11)
Kaylee Meyer (12)
Aric Tong (10)
Zoe Trausch (12)
Katrina Tann (11)
Ella Anderson (10)
Olivia Hawkins (12)
Melissa Mahaffey (9)
Micah Peals (9)
Olivia Kaiser (10)
Anneke Furr (11)
Mackenzie Carver (11)
Claire Mehling (12)
Jaelynn Etienne (9)
Addie Schnautz (12)
Olivia Brummett (10)
Olivia Linnemann (11)
Carley Conway (11)
Rachel DelLancey (12)
Josie Berg (11)
Isabelle Haseman (11)
Hadley Fisher (12)
Evie Noel (9)

Zoe Rauh (12)
Sydney Geckler (12)
Emma Smith (12)
Caitlin Lueken (12)

Floyd Central
Floyd Central
South Knox
Edgewood
Bloomington North
Floyd Central
Corydon Central
Edgewood
Columbus North
Terre Haute North Vigo
Bloomington South
Columbus North
New Albany
Bloomington North
Terre Haute South Vigo
Bloomington North
Bloomington South
Bloomington North
Forest Park
Perry Central
Evansville Reitz Memorial
Bloomington South
Columbus East
Floyd Central
Evansville Reitz Memorial
Forest Park
Evansville Reitz Memorial
Evansville North
Northview
Bloomington South
Columbus North
Columbus North
Heritage Hills

19:32.4
19:34.6
19:36.8
19:39.0
19:39.9
19:40.2
19:40.4
19:42.2
19:43.5
19:47.6
19:49.6
19:50.1
19:52.0
19:52.6
19:53.0
19:53.8
19:54.9
19:56.7
19:56.7
19:57.1
19:57.9
20:03.2
20:05.2
20:05.2
20:06.2
20:07.5
20:07.8
20:08.3
20:12.2
20:12.8
20:134
20:14.4
20:19.1

6:17
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:32



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

10
143
43
229
158
159
108
198
258
37
157

177
152
227
242
167

60
148
24
171
253
80
175
83
40
71
72
30
74
12
173

Melissa Wagler (12)
Katie Winkler (10)
Alexis Laswell (12)
Grace Sherrow (12)

Ashley Heindel (12)

Patricia Henney (12)

Emma Hupp (11)

Natalie Boesing (11)

Maci Easton (9)

Emelia Koester (10)
Kaylee Ebinger (12)
Katie Wagler (10)

Eden Siples (12)
Kelsea Skorge (10)
Isabel Odle (9)
Leah Anders (12)

Kalea Fleming (10)

Andrea Graber (10)
Abigail Jacobi (9)

Kylie Morton (9)
Quinn Wilson (11)
Emma Thompson (10)
Ava Rose (9)
Claire Sherfield (9)
Shelby Livingston (11)

Addison Emig (11)
Kaitlyn Porter (11)
Grace Wilson (10)

Sierra Ford (12)
Josie Lobring (10)
Emma Bitner (9)
Myra Roberts (10)
Alexandra Hogue (11)

Barr-Reeve
Heritage Hills
Clay City
Silver Creek
Jennings County
Jennings County
Floyd Central
Providence
West Vigo
Brown County
Jennings County
Barr-Reeve
Northview
Jasper
Silver Creek
Switzerland County
Loogootee
Barr-Reeve
Columbus North
Jasper
Bloomington North
Mt. Vernon
Terre Haute South Vigo
Edgewood
Northeast Dubois
Evansville Central
Castle
Crothersville
Eastern Greene
Bloomington South
Edgewood
Bedford North Lawrence
New Albany

20:23.1
20:26.0
20:27.3
20:28.5
20:29.1
20:31.0
20:31.7
20:32.0
20:32.1
20:32.5
20:33.2
20:34.6
20:37.1
20:38.7
20:38.9
20:39.5
20:42.9
20:47.2
20:49.2
20:49.2
20:49.4
20:49.5
20:49.6
20:49.8
20:50.0
20:55.3
20:57.0
20:57.2
20:57.6
20:58.1
20:58.6
21:00.8
21:01.1

6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

91
246
69
206
85
87
245
150
32
50
86
113
11
252
41
243
149
39
38
73
169
217
168
63
89
81
117
162
170
196
236
195
178

Taylor Gries (11)
Kaylee Auterson (10)
Gabrielle Gaines (11)

Grace Rennenkamp (11)
Jenna Fehrenbacher (12)

Katherine Coe (9)

Lauren Zeck (11)

Leah Schnell (12)

Isabelle Rauh (10)
Amanda Pottorff (12)
Vanessa VanBibber (12)
Magdalena Alvis (10)
Rachael Wilson (12)
Trinity Rogers (10)
Skylar Cochran (10)
Jill Kaiser (9)
Amanda Schnell (10)

Shelby Luker (11)
Kaelyn Johnson (12)

Paige Abel (12)

Anika Worzella (9)
Carly Reynolds (10)
Brett Cahall (10)
Emma Lawson (12)
Allyson Bennett (11)
Olivia Werner (10)
Abigail Hauser (11)
Heather Sea (10)
Cierra Bell (11)
Quinlan Teague (9)
Jillian Reeves (11)
Libby Stone (10)
Jozee Spatta (12)

Evansville Reitz Memorial
Terre Haute South Vigo
Crawford County
Seymour
Evansville Mater Dei
Evansville North
Terre Haute North Vigo
Jasper
Bloomington South
Columbus East
Evansville Mater Dei
Forest Park
Barr-Reeve
Terre Haute South Vigo
Charlestown
Tell City
Jasper
Castle
Brownstown Central
Edgewood
Martinsville
Shakamak
Madison Consolidated
Columbus North
Evansville Reitz Memorial
Edgewood
Forest Park
Jennings County
Mitchell
Pike Central
South Knox
Pike Central
Owen Valley

21:01.8
21:02.0
21:02.5
21:02.7
21:04.7
21:05.3
21:06.8
21:07.2
21:08.7
21:08.9
21:11.7
21:13.3
21:16.6
21:16.8
21:17 .1
21:17.8
21:23.8
21:26.1
21:26.9
21:34.0
21:34.1
21:34.1
21:34.8
21:38.6
21:41.6
21:42.3
21:44.5
21:45.2
21:45.5
21:46.5
21:47.2
21:49.6
21:50.7

6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

226
259
214
126
122

223
255
182
52
130
225
240
127
211
224
54

204
203
232
124
249
118
53
154
202
213
218
46
180
164
125

Alexius Hinson (10)
Christiane Davis (11)
Natalie Lang (10)
Morgan Jackson (12)
Ashley Evetts (10)
Delaynie Grove (12)
Kaytlin Futter (12)
Kaya Tanner (9)
Jaylyn Jarboe (9)
Olivia Shoaf (9)
Olivia Pennington (9)
Katelyn Grady (9)
Talia Small (9)
Ellie Kiesel (12)
Krystin Busenbark (12)
Grace Grady (11)
Elizabeth Stevens (10)
Chloe Knepp (12)
Brett Kleber (12)
Samantha Jacobi (9)
Gretchen Carie (10)
Raegan Heldt (10)
Marianne Glaziner (12)
Sara Kitten (10)
Jordan Spurgeon (9)
Mayson VanMeter (11)
Elizabeth Hougland (11)
Jada Huff (10)
Jaci Stone (9)
Katie Hagan (10)
Macey Emmons (12)
Elizabeth Wahiman (10)
Abagale Huelsman (12)

Silver Creek
White River Valley
Shakamak
Gibson Southern
Gibson Southern
Barr-Reeve
Silver Creek
Terre Haute South Vigo
Perry Central
Columbus East
Gibson Southern
Silver Creek
South Knox
Gibson Southern
Shakamak
Silver Creek
Columbus East
Barr-Reeve
Seymour
Seymour
South Knox
Gibson Southern
Terre Haute South Vigo
Forest Park
Columbus East
Jasper
Seymour
Shakamak
Shakamak
Columbus East
Perry Central
Jennings County

Gibson Southern

21:53.8
21:55.3
21:55.5
21:56.1
21:57.8
21:58.2
21:58.4
21:59.7
22:00.0
22:02.7
22:05.2
22:06.2
22:07.4
22:09.6
22:10.9
22:11.1
22:12.5
22:13.2
22:13.6
22:13.9
22:17.5
22:18.5
22:18.5
22:21.7
22:24.5
22:25.6
22:27.6
22:31.7
22:32.3
22:33.2
22:36.5
22:40.7
22:415

7:03
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:15
715
7:16
7:18
7:18



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

174
44
233
241
192
208
160
235
190
197
129
231
135
115
139
201
219
142
191
189
179
187
221
134
184

Lilly VanderMel (12)
Kaylin DeHart (9)
Macie Couchenour (9)
Brooklyn Tretter (11)
Jenna Meyer (10)
Lara Skaggs (10)
Rilee Hicks (9)
Lexi Detweiler (10)
Charlotte Dudenhoeffer (10)
Lauren Young (10)
Brooklynn Moody (12)
Cora Anson (9)
Michaela Gogel (9)
Katelyn Englert (12)
Caitlyn Schipp (9)
Emilee East (9)
Hannah Walters (11)
Elizabeth Williams (10)
Laney Johnson (9)
Erin Craig (12)
Madelynne Elmer (9)
Tallya Tackett (10)
Madison Allen (9)
Julia Garland (11)
April Mangel (10)

North Daviess

Columbus East

South Knox
Southridge
Pike Central

Seymour

Jennings County

South Knox
Pike Central
Pike Central

Gibson Southern

South Knox
Heritage Hills
Forest Park
Heritage Hills
Seymour
Shakamak
Heritage Hills
Pike Central
Pike Central
Perry Central
Perry Central
Silver Creek
Heritage Hills

Perry Central

22:44.9
22:48.3
22:48.7
22:55.9
22:58.8
22:59.4
23:01.5
23:10.5
23:12.3
23:14.3
23:19.7
23:20.8
23:20.9
23:36.3
23:37.6
24:05.6
24:07.0
24:26.5
24:46.4
25:17.2
25:20.2
25:34.5
26:01.6
26:01.9
26:32.5

719
7:20
7:20
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:36
7:36
7:45
7:46
7:52
7:58
8:08
8:09
8:14
8:22
8:22
8:32



